WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

School Bus no 9

[

NORTH KILWORTH - NEWTON - CLIFTON - RUGBY SCHOOLS ]

-

0735
0740
0746
0751
0758
0803
0808
0810
0815
0818
0822

0824
v830

North Kilworth White Lion
South Kilworth White Hart
Swinford

Catthorpe Cherry Tree
Newton - The Leys

Clifton - Post Office

Clifton Road - Jolly Brewers
Eastlands Road

Rugby, Clifton Road (For Lawrence Sheriff)

Rugby - North Street

Dunchurch Rd opp Wentworth Rd (For RFSS)

Harris School
Rugby High School

Morning Journey

Route: \

North Kilworth, A4304, South Kilworth Road, North Road,
South Kilworth, Rugby Road, Kilworth Road, Swinford,
Stamford Road, Rugby Road, Catthorpe, Main Street,
Rugby Road, A5, Newton Manor Lane, Newton, Newton
Lane, The Leys (turn), Newton Lane, Main Street, Newton
Road, Clifton On Dunsmore, Church Street, Main Street,
Rugby Road, Vicarage Hill, Clifton Road, Rugby,
Eastlands Road, Lower Hillmorton Road, Clifton Road,
Church Street, North Street, Evreux Way, Gyratory,
Dunchurch Road, Overslade Lane, Bawnmore Road,

/1600

1605
1607
1610
1615
1619
1621
1624
1629
1635
1641
1646

\1651

Rugby High School
Harris School

Dunchurch Rd/Wentworth Rd (For RFSS)

Rugby - Church Street

Rugby, Clifton Road (For Lawrence Sheriff)

Eastlands Road

Clifton Road - Jolly Brewers
Clifton Post Office

Newton The Leys

Catthorpe Cherry Tree
Swinford

South Kilworth White Hart
North Kilworth White Lion

Afternoon Journey

Longrood Road

Route:
Longrood Road, Cymberline Way, Montague Road,
Dunchurch Road, then as reverse of morning route

/

A WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY
COUNCIL SERVICE OPERATED BY

FLEXi1gyUS

Tel

Valid from 07/01/2019

A&MGroup

: 08085 212225

Warwickshire
County Council

Warwickshire County Council passes are accepted or
fares are payable. Fare details are available from Flexibus
(A&M Group)

/

-

Contact the Warwickshire County Council School Transport Teams: \

Option 1, Option 1 for Eligibility, Application and Payment Enquiries or email:
educationtransport@warwickshire.gov.uk
Option 1, Option 2 for Bus Routes and Times or email: busservices@warwickshire.gov.uk

01926 412929

You can ask us any questions on school or public transport via:

@wccbusservices /

www.warwickshire.gov.uk/schooltravel



http://www.warwickshire.gov.uk/schooltravel

