WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

School Bus no 9

NORTH KILWORTH - NEWTON - CLIFTON - RUGBY SCHOOLS

Morning Journey

		\
		Route:
0735	North Kilworth White Lion	North Kilworth, A4304, South Kilworth Road, North Road,
0740	South Kilworth White Hart	South Kilworth, Rugby Road, Kilworth Road, Swinford,
0746	Swinford	Stamford Road, Rugby Road, Catthorpe, Main Street,
0751	Catthorpe Cherry Tree	Rugby Road, A5, Newton Manor Lane, Newton, Newton
0758	Newton - The Leys	Lane, The Leys (turn), Newton Lane, Main Street, Newton
0803	Clifton - Post Office	Road, Clifton On Dunsmore, Church Street, Main Street,
8080	Clifton Road - Jolly Brewers	Rugby Road, VIcarage Hill, Clifton Road, Rugby,
0810	Eastlands Road	Eastlands Road, Lower Hillmorton Road, Clifton Road,
0815	Rugby, Clifton Road (For Lawrence Sheriff)	Church Street, North Street, Evreux Way, Gyratory,
0818	Rugby - North Street	Dunchurch Road, Overslade Lane, Bawnmore Road,
0822	Dunchurch Rd opp Wentworth Rd (For RFSS)	Longrood Road
0824	Harris School	
0830	Rugby High School	

Afternoon Journey

•	Aiternoon	Journey
1600	Rugby High School	Route:
1605	Harris School	Longrood Road, Cymberline Way, Montague Road,
1607	Dunchurch Rd/Wentworth Rd (For RFSS)	Dunchurch Road, then as reverse of morning route
1610	Rugby - Church Street	
1615	Rugby, Clifton Road (For Lawrence Sheriff)	
1619	Eastlands Road	
1621	Clifton Road - Jolly Brewers	
1624	Clifton Post Office	
1629	Newton The Leys	
1635	Catthorpe Cherry Tree	
1641	Swinford	
1646	South Kilworth White Hart	
1651	North Kilworth White Lion	

A WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY **COUNCIL SERVICE OPERATED BY**



Tel: 08085 212225

Warwickshire County Council passes are accepted or fares are payable. Fare details are available from Flexibus (A&M Group)

Contact the Warwickshire County Council School Transport Teams: 01926 412929

Option 1, Option 1 for Eligibility, Application and Payment Enquiries or email: educationtransport@warwickshire.gov.uk

Option 1, Option 2 for Bus Routes and Times or email: busservices@warwickshire.gov.uk



You can ask us any questions on school or public transport via: @wccbusservices



Valid from 07/01/2019